Station: Kgbenhavn
Ar: 2025
Dagn oversigt (malt 00-24)

Dagntal

Maned: auqust
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Uge: 34

DAG I MDR.
POLLENNAVN
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FR
22
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24

ALNUS/EL
CORYLUS/HASSEL

POPULUS/POPPEL
ULMUS/ELM

SALIX/PIL
BETULA/BIRK

FRAXINUS/ASK
FAGUS/BOG

PINACEAE/FYR/GRAN
JUNIPERUS/ENE/TAKS

QUERCUS/EG
CARPINUS/AVNBQOG

RUMEX/SKRAEPPE
CRUCIFERAE/KORSBLOMST

ASTERACEAE/KURVBLOMST
PLANTAGO/VEJBRED

SAMBUCUS/HYLD
URTICA/NAELDE

405
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42

61

24

92

POACEAE/GRAES
CHENOPODIACEA/GASEFOD

19

11

ARTEMISIA/BYNKE
AMBROSIA/AMBROSIE

PLATANUS/PLATAN
USPECIFICERET (OTHERS)

14

26

12

14

TOTAL
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SVAMPESPORE
DAG I MDR.
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ALTERNARIA (mélt 00-24)
CLADOSPORIUM (mélt 13-13)

78
785

241
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105




